:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10199273

Oct 18, 2024 01:39 (UTC)

In epoch 318,727 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 538868 - 0.019478517 ETH®
51.30 USD

2 538869 - 0.065592271 ETH®
172.75 USD

3 538870 - 0.019474851 ETH®
51.29 USD

4 538871 - 0.019494321 ETH®
51.34 USD

S 538872 - 0.019456710 ETH®
51.24 USD

6 538873 - 0.019464740 ETH®
51.26 USD

7 538874 - 0.064802339 ETH®
170.67 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10199273
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/318727
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538868
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538869
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538870
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538871
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538872
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538873
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538874
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Validator Id

538875

538876

538877

538878

538879

538880

538881

538882

538883

Validator Id

801198

Amount

- 0.019413066
51.13 USD

- 0.019474452
51.29 USD

- 0.019498916
51.35 USD

- 0.019506038
51.37 USD

- 0.019486408
51.32 USD

- 0.019465658
51.26 USD

- 0.019469422
51.27 USD

- 0.019458256
51.24 USD

- 0.019501574
51.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.046113615
121.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538875
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538876
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538877
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538878
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538879
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538880
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538881
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538882
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/538883
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/801198

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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